2013 SUBARU IMPREZA

EEBEEM Vehicle History Report™

Damage reported: minor damage

2.01 SPORT LIMITED O w#

VIN: JF1GPAS63DH204645 MINOR MODERATE
WAGON 4 DR

2.0LH4 F SOHC 16V

GASOLINE ; ;

ALL WHEEL DRIVE x 33 Service history records

- 2 Previous owners

a Personal vehicle

SEVERE

[T 134,371 Last reported odometer reading

[IFNCAAIN x| ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[N x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[FXCEI x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision

Owner 1

2012
Personal
1yr. 6 mo.
California
6,953/yr

10,695

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

US $44.99

Owner 2

2014
Personal
9yrs. 4 mo.
Minnesota
11,838/yr

134,371

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported



repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 08/10/2020 and 08/18/2023.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[AEAN x| Detailed History

® Owner1

Purchased: 2012

Date

09/11/2012

10/24/2012

11/08/2012

12/13/2012

12/24/2012

Mileage

6

22

&

TR

No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues
Indicated Indicated

No Issues .
Minor Damage

Reported
No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

CAR miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
6,953 mi/yr

Source

Serramonte Subaru

Colma, CA

650-550-3700

serramonte.subaru.com
45/5.0

662 Verified Reviews

@ 9,321 Customer Favorites

A

Serramonte Subaru

Colma, CA

650-550-3700

serramonte.subaru.com
4.5/5.0

662 Verified Reviews

@ 9,321 Customer Favorites

A

Serramonte Subaru

Colma, CA

650-550-3700

serramonte.subaru.com
45/5.0

662 Verified Reviews

' 9,321 Customer Favorites

A

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Francisco, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Comments

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Radio replaced

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported



05/05/2014

06/16/2014

06/18/2014
07/10/2014

2 Owner 2

10,500

10,695

Purchased: 2014

Date

09/11/2014

09/11/2015

01/06/2016

06/14/2016

06/20/2016

Mileage

39,264

45,710

&

San Francisco, CA
California

Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Francisco, CA

Auto Auction

-Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle sold

=

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Ry
Dealer Inventory

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
48/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

' 17 Customer Favorites

A

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
11,838 mi/yr

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

' 17 Customer Favorites

A

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

A

Minnesota

CAR miles per year.
Source Comments
Minnesota

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
-Maintenance inspection completed

-0il and filter changed

- Tire repaired

- Tires rotated

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed



02/09/2017

06/28/2017

06/29/2017

02/21/2018

06/20/2018

07/26/2018

10/26/2018

12/17/2018

54,182

62,548

68,534

73,936

80,115

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Car-X Tire & Auto
Minneapolis, MN
612-721-9419
carx.com

49/5.0
35 Verified Reviews
@ 22 customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

' 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

X

A

A

-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Fluids checked

-Body lubricated

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-60,000 mile service performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Fluids checked
- Battery replaced



01/29/2019

02/25/2019

05/29/2019

06/04/2019

06/10/2019

08/14/2019

10/23/2019

12/09/2019

81,780

82,633

86,079

86,468

89,141

93,542

Expedition Autoworks
Mi?meapolis, MN X
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Mi[r)meapolis, MN x
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Morrie's Minnetonka Subaru
Hopkins, MN
952-674-4895
https://minnetonkasubaru.c
om/

4.7/5.0
351 Verified Reviews

' 2,255 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Mi?meapolis, MN X
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Mi[r)meapolis, MN x
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN X
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews

' 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN x

NnNrn NN 10 AN

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked

Vehicle serviced

- Cylinder head replaced

- Switch replaced/repaired

- Drivability/performance checked
- Fluids checked

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
-Brake light bulb(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed

| SO R S B PO N PN o | Ry [ |



YOLLODO- 104U _FTornu wiper pidues/ reliis repidced
expeditionautoworks.com -Rear brakes replaced
4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer Favorites

06/08/2020 98,584 Expedition Autoworks >p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN $
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

07/16/2020 100,142 Bobby & Steve's Auto World >p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN % -0il and filter changed

612-333-8900 -Engine oil/fluid leak checked
bobbyandstevesautoworld.c -Engine cleaned
om

4.4/5.0

58 Verified Reviews

08/10/2020 Damage Report 0 Damage repcf:rted: minor damage
-Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

- % : MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

\
\

CAR Damage Location
x& FRONT

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

—
R
LEFT RIGHT
"

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

QR
12/09/2020 104,579  Expedition Autoworks )p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN $ -0il and filter changed
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com



06/01/2021

06/22/2021

08/06/2021

12/06/2021

04/07/2022

05/31/2022

06/09/2022

09/22/2022

107,740

109,411

112,832

115,764

117,326

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com

4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F254B0262

Expedition Autoworks

Minneapolis, MN

952-238-1840

expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

Expedition Autoworks
Minneapolis, MN
952-238-1840

avnaditinnaiitnwinrle ram

X

X

&

X

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged

- Rear wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Air filter replaced

- Battery/charging system checked
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Fluids checked
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and filter changed



CAP UL U U LUV U o Ut 1
4.8/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 17 Customer Favorites

01/25/2023 124,486  Expedition Autoworks >p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN ® -Coolant temperature sensor replaced
952-238-1840
expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

02/09/2023 Expedition Autoworks >p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN ® -Rear brake pads replaced
952-238-1840 - Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
expeditionautoworks.com - Brake rotor(s) replaced
48/5.0

19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

06/06/2023 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Minneapolis, MN -Loan or lien reported
Title #F254B0262
08/18/2023 Damage Report 6 Damage reported: minor damage
-Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

\
\

- % . MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

CAR Damage Location
xh FRONT

—
R
LEFT RIGHT
"

1

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION A
5 ‘ Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

>



08/28/2023 129,952  Expedition Autoworks Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN >p
952-238-1840 A J
expeditionautoworks.com
4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

11/30/2023 133,198 Morrie's Minnetonka Subaru >p Vehicle serviced
Hopkins, MN A J
952-674-4895
https://minnetonkasubaru.c
om/
4.7/5.0
351 Verified Reviews
@ 2,255 Customer Favorites

12/21/2023 133,911  Expedition Autoworks yo Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN % -0il and filter changed
952-238-1840 -Sway bar link(s) replaced
expeditionautoworks.com - Rear control arm(s) replaced
4.8/5.0 -Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Lower ball joint(s) replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

19 Verified Reviews
@ 17 Customer Favorites

01/12/2024 134,228 Morrie's Minnetonka Subaru Vehicle offered for sale
Hopkins, MN
952-679-1694
minnetonkasubaru.com/
4.7/5.0
351 Verified Reviews
@ 2,255 Customer Favorites

01/15/2024 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Minneapolis, MN -Loan or lien reported
Title #F254B0262
Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.

CAR . Learn More
Ry

01/16/2024 134,371 Morrie's Minnetonka Subaru ya Vehicle serviced
Hopkins, MN $ -0Oil and filter changed
952-674-4895
https://minnetonkasubaru.c
om/
4.7/5.0
351 Verified Reviews
@ 2,255 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

=

Q)

01/18/2024 Online Listina Vehicle offered for sale


https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN

HINGEEY ) Glossary



